EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S1 1 | "20020156660" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 17:56
USPAT
S2 1 | "6041359".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/05 12:59
USPAT
S3 1 | "5583994".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/05 13:02
USPAT
S4 1 | "6230205".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 12:43
USPAT
S5 31 | ("5550982" | "5568181" | "5719786" | US-PGPUB; | OR ON | 2007/01/18 09:16
| "5886995" | "5892910" | USPAT,;
"5920701" | "5930473" | "5941951" | USOCR
] "5973679" | "5991306" | .
"6012086").PN. OR ("6230205").
URPN.
S6 13241 | "725"/$.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 09:16
: USPAT
S7 7 | S5 and S6 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 09:16
USPAT
S8 428 | (reserv$5 or schedui$5) same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:16
restric$5 same transmit$3 same USPAT
receiv$3
S9 13241 | "725"/$.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 12:45
USPAT
S10 16 | S9 and S8 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:04
USPAT
Si1 424 | 725/93 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:04
USPAT
S12 18746 | private and public and password US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:16
, USPAT
S13 15 | S11 and S12 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:28
USPAT
S14 0 | (content or video or data) same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:30
trasmit$5 same receiv$4 same USPAT
schedul$4 same reserv$4
S15 2134 (cohtent or video or data) same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:31
schedul$4 same reserv$4 USPAT
S16 8 | Si1 and S15 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 14:31
USPAT
S17 1 | "20020046097" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 17:57
USPAT ' ’
S18 1 | "6963898".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/18 17:58
USPAT
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519

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24

S25

526

S27

528

$29

S30

S31

$33

S34

S35

S36

$37

S38

S39

32

4393693
427
106
108

717

13241
94
353079
8166

15798

1197

"20010029522"
"20020138827"
"20020026512"
"20020052917"
"7010601".pn.

"6970928"

"7103840"

"20020156648"
"20020152313"

(pay per view or ppv) same
"parenthal control"

(pay per view or ppv)

(pay per view or ppv) same
"parental control"

reserv$4 and S30

reserv$5 and S30

(vod or video on demand or
video-on-demand) same schedul$5
same reserv$s

"725"/$.ccls.
S33 and S34
(order$4 or request$4 or reserv$4)

same (content or movie or video)
S34 and S36 ‘

(order$4 or request$4 or reserv$4).

ab. same (content or movie or
video).ab. ‘

S34 and S38

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON-

ON

ON

ON

"ON

CN

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/01/18 18:00
2007/01/18 18:01
2007/01/18 18:04
2007/01/18 18:06
2007/01/18 18:07
2007/01/18 18:09
2007/01/18 18:10
2007/01/18 18:11
2007/01/19 09:17
2007/01/19 09:18
2007/01/19 09:18
2007/01/19 09:20
2007/01/19 09:21
2007/01/19 09:21

2007/01/19 10:18

2007/01/19 10:18
2007/01/19 10:32 |
2007/01/19 10:35
2007/01/19 10:34

2007/01/19 10:35

| 2007/01/19 10:36
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S40 24842
S41 1806
S42 173

$36 and password
S38 and password

S34 and S41

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

2007/01/19 10:37
2007/01/19 10:37

2007/01/19 10:37

7/12/2007 5:50:48 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\omontoya\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10089085.wsp

Page 3



	2007-07-12 Examiner's search strategy and results

