## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	1	"20020156660"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 17:56
S2	1	"6041359".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/05 12:59
S3	1	"5583994".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/05 13:02
S4	1	"6230205".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 12:43
S5	31	("5550982"   "5568181"   "5719786"   "5886995"   "5892910"   "5920701"   "5930473"   "5941951"   "5973679"   "5991306"   "6012086").PN. OR ("6230205"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/01/18 09:16
S6	13241	"725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 09:16
S7	7	S5 and S6	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 09:16
S8	428	(reserv\$5 or schedul\$5) same restric\$5 same transmit\$3 same receiv\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:16
S9	13241	"725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 12:45
S10	16	S9 and S8	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:04
S11	424	725/93	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:04
S12	18746	private and public and password	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:16
S13	15	S11 and S12	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR .	ON	2007/01/18 14:28
S14	0	(content or video or data) same trasmit\$5 same receiv\$4 same schedul\$4 same reserv\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:30
S15	2134	(content or video or data) same schedul\$4 same reserv\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:31
S16	8	S11 and S15	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 14:31
S17	1	"20020046097"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 17:57
S18	1	"6963898".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 17:58

## **EAST Search History**

			,		1	
S19	1	"20010029522"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON .	2007/01/18 18:00
S20	1	"20020138827"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:01
S21	1	"20020026512"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:04
S22	1	"20020052917"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:06
S23	1	"7010601".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:07
S24	1	"6970928"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:09
S25	. 1	"7103840"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:10
S26	1	"20020156648"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/18 18:11
S27	1	"20020152313"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 09:17
S28	0	(pay per view or ppv) same "parenthal control"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 09:18
S29	4393693	(pay per view or ppv)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 09:18
S30	427	(pay per view or ppv) same "parental control"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 09:20
S31	106	reserv\$4 and S30	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 09:21
S32	108	reserv\$5 and S30	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 09:21
S33	717	(vod or video on demand or video-on-demand) same schedul\$5 same reserv\$5	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:18
S34	13241	"725"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:18
S35	94	S33 and S34	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:32
S36	353079	(order\$4 or request\$4 or reserv\$4) same (content or movie or video)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:35
S37	8166	S34 and S36	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:34
S38	15798	(order\$4 or request\$4 or reserv\$4). ab. same (content or movie or video).ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:35
S39	1197	S34 and S38	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:36

## **EAST Search History**

S40	24842	S36 and password	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:37
S41	1806	S38 and password	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:37
S42	173	S34 and S41	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/19 10:37

7/12/2007 5:50:48 PM C:\Documents and Settings\omontoya\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10089085.wsp